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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2021 SWIMMING

Campus Geesseknéppchen, 09. - 10.10.2021 L LUXEMBOURG

1-1500m Events 09.10.21 - 9:00

Women, 1500m Freestyle

20 years and older
Results

Event 1

09.10.21 - 9:00

Points: FINA 2021

Rank
30 - 34 years
1. DZIADEK Anja
50m: 4226  42.26
100m: 1:28.34  46.08
150m: 2:15.52  47.18
200m: 3:03.29  47.77
250m: 3:51.87 48.58
300m: 4:40.11  48.24
350m: 5:27.86  47.75
400m: 6:15.84 47.98
2. HELLENBRAND Rachelle
50m: 4419  44.19

100m: 1:33.82  49.63
150m: 2:26.61  52.79
200m: 3:19.60 52.99
250m: 4:14.58 54.98
300m: 5:08.60 54.02
350m: 6:04.78 56.18
400m: 6:58.86  54.08

35 -39 years

1. ZIMMERMANN Sabine

50m: 32.84 32.84
100m: 1:08.42 35.58
150m: 1:45.77 37.35
200m: 2:22.91 37.14
250m:; 3:00.31 37.40
300m: 3:37.52 37.21
350m: 4:15.55 38.03
400m: 4:53.06 37.51
2. VAERNEWYCK Stephanie
50m: 35.29 35.29
100m: 1:13.49 38.20
150m: 1:52.71 39.22
200m: 2:31.35 38.64
250m:; 3:10.52 39.17
300m: 3:49.45 38.93
350m: 4:28.75 39.30
400m; 5:08.11 39.36
3. FOURRE Juliane
50m: 35.97 35.97
100m: 1:15.38 39.41
150m: 1:55.89 40.51
200m: 2:36.79 40.90
250m:; 3:17.68 40.89
300m:; 3:58.93 41.25
350m: 4:39.92 40.99
400m: 5:21.23 41.31
4., O'FARRELL Julie
50m: 50.02 50.02
100m: 1:42.76 52.74
150m: 2:36.50 53.74
200m:; 3:31.62 55.12
250m:; 4:26.05 54.43
300m: 5:20.07 54.02
350m: 6:14.80 54.73
400m:; 7:09.82 55.02
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87
7:03.50
7:51.64
8:38.75
9:26.21

10:13.52
11:01.78
11:49.81
12:37.12

91
7:55.04
8:49.25
9:45.43

10:40.26
11:36.06
12:30.35
13:25.44
14:19.37

86
5:31.01
6:08.75
6:46.77
7:24.21
8:02.60
8:40.16
9:18.06
9:54.90

83
5:48.06
6:27.37
7:07.54
7:47.21
8:27.49
9:07.24
9:47.52

10:27.49

85
6:02.72
6:44.10
7:25.42
8:06.90
8:48.17
9:29.71

10:10.93
10:52.30

82
8:04.82
8:59.92
9:55.49

10:50.69
11:45.82
12:41.36
13:37.01
14:32.74

Time Pts

Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club ~ 23:42.22 271

47.66  850m: 13:24.67
48.14  900m: 14:12.57
4711  950m: 15:00.93
47.46  1000m: 15:47.71
47.31 1050m: 16:35.43
48.26  1100m: 17:23.85
48.03 1150m: 18:11.67
47.31 1200m: 18:59.48
PSV

56.18 850m: 15:14.53
54.21  900m: 16:08.59
56.18  950m: 17:06.19
54.83 1000m: 18:01.41
55.80 1050m: 18:56.24
54.29 1100m: 19:51.10
55.09 1150m: 20:46.54
53.93 1200m: 21:40.83
Aachener SV 06
37.95  850m: 10:33.14
37.74  900m: 11:10.86
38.02  950m: 11:49.07
37.44 1000m: 12:25.85
38.39 1050m: 13:04.47
37.56 1100m: 13:42.11
37.90 1150m: 14:20.09
36.84 1200m: 14:57.28
MEGA-Zwemteam
39.95  850m: 11:07.79
39.31  900m: 11:47.55
40.17 950m: 12:28.34
39.67 1000m: 13:08.25
40.28 1050m: 13:48.81
39.75 1100m: 14:29.23
40.28 1150m: 15:09.94
39.97 1200m: 15:50.01
Paris Aquatique

41.49  850m: 11:33.51
41.38  900m: 12:14.83
41.32 950m: 12:56.24
41.48 1000m: 13:37.45
41.27 1050m: 14:19.10
41.54 1100m: 15:00.71
41.22  1150m: 15:41.97
41.37 1200m: 16:23.05
Swimming Luxembourg
55.00 850m: 15:28.52
55.10  900m: 16:24.76
55.57  950m: 17:20.51
55.20 1000m: 18:17.11
55.13 1050m: 19:13.00
55.54 1100m: 20:09.48
55.65 1150m: 21:05.74
55.73 1200m: 22:01.55

4755
47.90
48.36
46.78
47.72
48.42
47.82
47.81

55.16
54.06
57.60
55.22
54.83
54.86
55.44
54.29

38.24
37.72
38.21
36.78
38.62
37.64
37.98
37.19

40.30
39.76
40.79
39.91
40.56
40.42
40.71
40.07

41.21
41.32
41.41
41.21
41.65
41.61
41.26
41.08

55.78
56.24
55.75
56.60
55.89
56.48
56.26
55.81

1250m: 19:46.74  47.26
1300m: 20:33.95  47.21
1350m: 21:21.73  47.78
1400m: 22:08.89  47.16
1450m: 22:55.96  47.07
1500m: 23:42.22  46.26

27:00.59 183
1250m: 22:36.71  55.88
1300m: 23:31.89  55.18
1350m: 24:26.54  54.65
1400m: 25:18.86  52.32
1450m: 26:11.74  52.88
1500m: 27:00.59  48.85

18:34.88 562
1250m: 15:34.90  37.62
1300m: 16:11.23  36.33
1350m: 16:49.22  37.99
1400m: 17:25.57  36.35
1450m: 18:01.17  35.60
1500m: 18:34.88  33.71

19:48.64 464
1250m: 16:30.96  40.95
1300m: 17:11.03  40.07
1350m: 17:51.80  40.77
1400m: 18:31.54  39.74
1450m: 19:10.99  39.45
1500m: 19:48.64  37.65

20:28.08 421
1250m: 17:04.49 41.44
1300m: 17:45.96 41.47
1350m: 18:27.16 41.20
1400m: 19:08.31 41.15
1450m:; 19:49.18 40.87
1500m: 20:28.08 38.90

27:33.79 172
1250m: 22:57.53  55.98
1300m: 23:54.64  57.11
1350m: 24:50.16  55.52
1400m: 25:46.86  56.70
1450m: 26:42.46  55.60
1500m: 27:33.79  51.33
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2021 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 09. - 10.10.2021 LUXEMBOURG
Event 1, Women, 1500m Freestyle
40 - 44 years
1. SUDAN Chimene 80 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 22:4401 307

50m: 39.81 39.81 450m: 6:46.64 46.61 850m: 12:57.84 46.76  1250m: 19:02.97 45.09
100m: 1:24.86 45.05 500m: 7:32.41 45.77 900m: 13:44.03 46.19 1300m: 19:48.18 4521
150m: 2:09.86 45.00 550m: 8:18.86 46.45 950m: 14:30.58 46.55 1350m: 20:32.78 44.60
200m: 2:55.41 45.55 600m: 9:05.56 46.70 1000m: 15:16.45 45.87 1400m: 21:17.22 44.44
250m: 3:41.86 46.45 650m: 9:51.81 46.25 1050m: 16:01.94 4549  1450m: 22:01.05 43.83
300m: 4:27.82 45.96 700m: 10:38.16 46.35 1100m: 16:47.09 45.15 1500m: 22:44.01 42.96
350m: 5:13.94 46.12 750m: 11:24.78 46.62 1150m: 17:32.46 45.37

400m:; 6:00.03 46.09 800m: 12:11.08 46.30 1200m: 18:17.88 45.42

2. PATAKI Ruth 78  SC Hakoah Wien 23:04.84 293
50m: 40.76 40.76 450m: 6:48.24 46.13 850m: 13:00.13 46.27 1250m: 19:13.54 46.47
100m: 1:25.81 45.05 500m: 7:35.01 46.77 900m: 13:47.05 46.92 1300m: 20:00.90 47.36
150m: 2:10.81 45.00 550m: 8:21.05 46.04 950m: 14:33.57 46.52 1350m: 20:47.37 46.47
200m:; 2:57.17 46.36 600m: 9:07.86 46.81 1000m: 15:20.23 46.66 1400m: 21:33.83 46.46
250m: 3:42.77 45.60 650m: 9:54.26 46.40 1050m: 16:06.55 46.32 1450m: 22:19.55 45.72
300m: 4:29.46 46.69 700m: 10:40.77 46.51 1100m: 16:53.42 46.87 1500m: 23:04.84 45.29
350m:; 5:15.51 46.05 750m: 11:27.12 46.35 1150m: 17:39.75 46.33
400m: 6:02.11 46.60 800m: 12:13.86 46.74 1200m: 18:27.07 47.32

45 - 49 years

1. VON REKOWSKI Annett 76  SG Bayer 19:51.99 460
50m: 35.73 35.73 450m:; 5:52.73 39.99 850m: 11:12.12 39.90 1250m: 16:32.58 40.53
100m: 1:14.77 39.04 500m: 6:32.50 39.77 900m: 11:51.77 39.65 1300m: 17:12.66 40.08
150m: 1:54.36 39.59 550m: 7:12.46 39.96 950m: 12:31.75 39.98 1350m: 17:53.14 40.48
200m:; 2:34.04 39.68 600m: 7:52.22 39.76 1000m: 13:11.72 39.97 1400m: 18:33.50 40.36
250m:; 3:13.64 39.60 650m: 8:32.24 40.02 1050m: 13:51.60 39.88 1450m: 19:13.92 40.42
300m: 3:53.23 39.59 700m: 9:12.10 39.86 1100m: 14:31.53 39.93 1500m: 19:51.99 38.07
350m: 4:33.21 39.98 750m: 9:52.28 40.18 1150m: 15:11.78 40.25
400m: 5:12.74 39.53 800m: 10:32.22 39.94 1200m: 15:52.05 40.27

2. JOLING Liselotte 75 PSV 20:03.74 447
50m: 36.80 36.80 450m:; 5:55.44 40.48 850m: 11:16.94 41.00 1250m: 16:41.62 41.11
100m: 1:15.83 39.03 500m: 6:35.58 40.14 900m: 11:57.12 40.18 1300m: 17:22.19 40.57
150m: 1:55.82 39.99 550m: 7:14.78 39.20 950m: 12:38.22 41.10 1350m: 18:03.34 41.15
200m: 2:35.53 39.71 600m: 7:54.37 39.59 1000m: 13:18.29 40.07 1400m: 18:45.09 41.75
250m: 3:15.43 39.90 650m: 8:34.82 40.45 1050m: 13:58.83 40.54 1450m: 19:25.91 40.82
300m: 3:55.24 39.81 700m: 9:14.59 39.77 1100m: 14:39.36 40.53 1500m: 20:03.74 37.83
350m: 4:35.33 40.09 750m: 9:55.62 41.03 1150m: 15:19.93 40.57
400m: 5:14.96 39.63 800m: 10:35.94 40.32 1200m: 16:00.51 40.58

3. JANSSEN Pascalle 73 SG Patrick-De Roersoppers 23:41.82 271
50m: 41.05 41.05 450m: 7:01.06 48.18 850m: 13:23.94 47.90 1250m: 19:45.92 48.18
100m: 1:26.68 45.63 500m: 7:48.68 47.62 900m: 14:11.85 47.91 1300m: 20:33.85 47.93
150m: 2:13.81 47.13 550m: 8:36.68 48.00 950m: 14:59.78 47.93 1350m: 21:22.01 48.16
200m: 3:01.33 47.52 600m: 9:24.33 47.65 1000m: 15:47.35 47.57 1400m: 22:09.70 47.69
250m: 3:49.41 48.08 650m: 10:12.30 47.97 1050m: 16:34.74 47.39  1450m: 22:56.93 47.23
300m: 4:37.45 48.04 700m: 11:00.33 48.03 1100m: 17:22.62 47.88 1500m: 23:41.82 44.89
350m: 5:25.30 47.85 750m: 11:48.56 48.23 1150m: 18:10.03 47.41
400m: 6:12.88 47.58 800m: 12:36.04 47.48 1200m: 18:57.74 47.71

4. MONFRAY Valerie 76  CS Lilas Natation 24:16.72 252
50m: 42.85 42.85 450m: 7:11.35 49.42 850m: 13:43.36 49.11 1250m: 20:17.55 49.94
100m: 1:28.10 45.25 500m: 8:00.69 49.34 900m: 14:32.30 48.94 1300m: 21:05.90 48.35
150m: 2:16.59 48.49 550m: 8:49.64 48.95 950m: 15:21.80 49.50 1350m: 21:55.38 49.48
200m: 3:04.69 48.10 600m: 9:38.14 48.50 1000m: 16:11.15 49.35 1400m: 22:42.49 47.11
250m: 3:54.19 49.50 650m: 10:28.54 50.40 1050m: 17:00.48 49.33  1450m: 23:31.11 48.62
300m: 4:43.27 49.08 700m: 11:16.30 47.76 1100m: 17:49.54 49.06 1500m: 24:16.72 45.61
350m: 5:32.73 49.46 750m: 12:05.75 49.45 1150m: 18:38.87 49.33
400m: 6:21.93 49.20 800m: 12:54.25 48.50 1200m: 19:27.61 48.74
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2021 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 09. - 10.10.2021 LUXEMBOURG
Event 1, Women, 1500m Freestyle
50 - 54 years
1. STEIN Karin 71 ZVWVS 20:37.29 411

50m: 37.70 37.70 450m: 6:07.35 41.33 850m: 11:39.57 41.45 1250m: 17:12.35 41.11
100m: 1:18.65 40.95 500m: 6:49.09 41.74 900m: 12:21.57 42.00 1300m: 17:54.24 41.89
150m: 1:59.45 40.80 550m: 7:30.20 41.11 950m: 13:03.46 41.89 1350m: 18:35.66 41.42
200m: 2:40.42 40.97 600m: 8:11.75 4155 1000m: 13:45.11 41.65 1400m: 19:16.88 41.22
250m: 3:21.28 40.86 650m: 8:53.22 41.47 1050m: 14:26.75 41.64 1450m: 19:57.81 40.93
300m: 4:02.84 41.56 700m: 9:34.92 41.70 1100m: 15:08.12 41.37 1500m: 20:37.29 39.48
350m:; 4:44.26 41.42 750m: 10:16.36 41.44  1150m: 15:49.98 41.86

400m:; 5:26.02 41.76 800m: 10:58.12 41.76 1200m: 16:31.24 41.26

2. VAN LINDT Kathy 71  Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 22:27.73 318
50m:  39.88 39.88  450m: 6:38.50 4529  850m: 12:42.18 4550 1250m: 18:46.35  45.40
100m: 1:23.38 4350  500m: 7:23.99 4549  900m: 13:27.97 4579 1300m: 19:32.55  46.20
150m: 2:07.66  44.28  550m: 8:09.27  45.28  950m: 14:13.15  45.18 1350m: 20:17.26  44.71
200m: 2:52.48 44.82 600m: 8:54.61 45.34 1000m: 14:58.66 4551 1400m: 21:01.33 44.07
250m: 3:37.66  45.18  650m: 9:40.07  45.46 1050m: 15:43.86 4520 1450m: 21:44.70  43.37
300m: 4:22.73  45.07  700m: 10:25.41 4534 1100m: 16:30.06  46.20 1500m: 22:27.73  43.03
350m: 5:07.67 44.94  750m: 11:11.06  45.65 1150m: 17:15.03  44.97
400m: 5:53.21 4554  800m: 11:56.68  45.62 1200m: 18:00.95  45.92

3. CAMPFENS Marijke 69 De Geul 23:56.59 263
50m: 40.87 40.87 450m: 6:56.56 47.80 850m: 13:22.63 48.99 1250m: 19:55.51 49.49
100m: 1:25.13 44.26 500m: 7:44.17 47.61 900m: 14:11.76 49.13 1300m: 20:44.87 49.36
150m: 2:11.27 46.14 550m: 8:32.09 47.92 950m: 15:01.25 49.49 1350m: 21:34.01 49.14
200m: 2:58.33 47.06 600m: 9:19.43 47.34 1000m: 15:49.80 48.55 1400m: 22:22.99 48.98
250m: 3:45.75 47.42 650m: 10:08.69 49.26  1050m: 16:39.06 49.26  1450m: 23:10.79 47.80
300m: 4:33.22 47.47 700m: 10:56.92 48.23  1100m: 17:27.99 48.93 1500m: 23:56.59 45.80
350m: 5:20.77 47.55 750m: 11:45.52 48.60 1150m: 18:17.27 49.28
400m: 6:08.76 47.99 800m: 12:33.64 48.12 1200m: 19:06.02 48.75

DSQ GROOQOT Bianca 70  MSV-Zeemacht
G11 - did not finish the distance (SW 10.2) (Time: 10:01)

55 - 59 years

1. HEIRENDT Carine 65 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 24:23.16 248
50m; 44.53 44.53 450m: 7:14.73 49.07 850m: 13:49.25 49.56 1250m: 20:23.21 48.94
100m: 1:32.41 47.88 500m: 8:03.77 49.04 900m: 14:38.43 49.18 1300m: 21:11.63 48.42
150m: 2:21.45 49.04 550m: 8:53.24 49.47 950m: 15:27.98 49.55 1350m: 22:01.00 49.37
200m:; 3:10.19 48.74 600m: 9:42.42 49.18 1000m: 16:16.87 48.89 1400m: 22:49.03 48.03
250m: 3:59.35 49.16 650m: 10:32.09 49.67 1050m: 17:06.75 49.88 1450m: 23:37.41 48.38
300m: 4:47.82 48.47 700m: 11:21.37 49.28 1100m: 17:55.63 48.88 1500m: 24:23.16 45.75
350m: 5:36.62 48.80 750m:; 12:10.97 49.60 1150m: 18:45.30 49.67
400m: 6:25.66 49.04 800m: 12:59.69 48.72  1200m: 19:34.27 48.97

2. MILLET Monika 66 The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein 31:46.28 112
50m: 53.33 53.33 450m: 9:11.45 1:04.72 850m: 17:44.10 1:04.57 1250m: 26:25.29 1:06.29
100m: 1:52.24 58.91 500m: 10:14.40 1:02.95 900m: 18:49.24 1:05.14 1300m: 27:30.48 1:05.19
150m: 2:52.91 1:00.67 550m: 11:18.48 1:04.08 950m: 19:54.49 1:05.25 1350m: 28:36.75 1.06.27
200m: 3:54.37 1:01.46 600m: 12:22.42 1:03.94 1000m: 21:00.17 1:05.68 1400m: 29:42.40 1:05.65
250m: 4:57.97 1:03.60 650m: 13:26.33 1:03.91 1050m: 22:05.15 1:04.98 1450m: 30:46.66 1:04.26
300m: 6:00.91 1:02.94 700m: 14:30.47 1:04.14 1100m: 23:09.39 1:04.24 1500m: 31:46.28 59.62
350m: 7:03.11 1:02.20 750m: 15:35.12 1:04.65 1150m: 24:13.30 1:03.91
400m: 8:06.73 1:03.62 800m: 16:39.53 1:04.41 1200m: 25:19.00 1:05.70

60 - 64 years

1. VERHAGEN Patty 59 PSV 23:40.13 272
50m: 43.94 43.94 450m:; 6:54.64 46.98 850m: 13:15.39 47.63 1250m: 19:40.09 48.31
100m: 1:29.32 45.38 500m: 7:42.43 47.79 900m: 14:03.32 47.93 1300m: 20:28.14 48.05
150m: 2:15.58 46.26 550m: 8:29.92 47.49 950m: 14:51.12 47.80 1350m: 21:16.40 48.26
200m: 3:01.73 46.15 600m: 9:17.49 47.57 1000m: 15:39.21 48.09 1400m: 22:04.50 48.10
250m: 3:48.08 46.35 650m: 10:05.12 47.63 1050m: 16:27.28 48.07 1450m: 22:53.00 48.50
300m: 4:34.38 46.30 700m: 10:52.55 47.43 1100m: 17:15.39 48.11 1500m: 23:40.13 47.13
350m: 5:21.06 46.68 750m: 11:40.15 47.60 1150m: 18:03.77 48.38
400m: 6:07.66 46.60 800m: 12:27.76 47.61 1200m: 18:51.78 48.01
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2021 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 09. - 10.10.2021 L UXEMBOURG
Event 1, Women, 1500m Freestyle, 60 - 64 years
Rank YB Time Pts
2. FEITLER Nicole 60 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 27:31.31 173

50m: 47.43 47.43 450m: 8:10.22 55.53 850m: 15:35.63 55.87 1250m: 23:01.09 54.78
100m: 1:41.25 53.82 500m: 9:05.83 55.61 900m: 16:31.83 56.20 1300m: 23:56.07 54.98
150m: 2:36.98 55.73 550m: 10:01.16 55.33 950m: 17:27.42 55.59 1350m: 24:51.92 55.85
200m: 3:32.05 55.07 600m: 10:56.96 55.80 1000m: 18:23.53 56.11 1400m: 25:46.32 54.40
250m: 4:28.18 56.13 650m: 11:52.65 55.69 1050m: 19:19.24 55.71 1450m: 26:40.06 53.74
300m: 5:23.08 54.90 700m: 12:48.44 55.79 1100m: 20:15.49 56.25 1500m: 27:31.31 51.25
350m: 6:19.25 56.17 750m: 13:44.03 55.59 1150m: 21:11.91 56.42

400m: 7:14.69 55.44 800m: 14:39.76 55.73 1200m: 22:06.31 54.40

3. KINZEL Marlies 60 The Mermaids - Schwimmerinnenverein 28:58.90 148
50m: 50.70 50.70  450m: 8:28.71  58.02  850m: 16:12.22 5852 1250m: 24:01.50  58.96
100m: 1:46.15  55.45 500m: 9:26.66  57.95  900m: 17:10.27  58.05 1300m: 25:00.92  59.42
150m: 2:43.26  57.11 550m: 10:24.72  58.06  950m: 18:08.55 58.28 1350m: 26:00.69  59.77
200m: 3:40.55  57.29 600m: 11:22.40  57.68 1000m: 19:07.38  58.83 1400m: 26:59.96  59.27
250m: 4:38.06 57.51 650m: 12:20.00 57.60 1050m: 20:06.33 58.95 1450m: 27:59.55 59.59
300m: 5:35.19  57.13 700m: 13:17.42  57.42 1100m: 21:04.54 5821 1500m: 28:58.90  59.35
350m: 6:32.81 57.62 750m: 14:15.45  58.03 1150m: 22:03.49  58.95
400m: 7:30.69  57.88  800m: 15:13.70  58.25 1200m: 23:02.54  59.05

65 - 69 years

1. PASMA Margriet 55  TriVia 24:39.16 240
50m: 45.59 45.59 600m: 9:47.33 48.73 950m: 15:31.80 49.78 1300m: 21:21.09 50.61
100m: 1:33.27 47.68 650m: 10:36.40 49.07 1000m: 16:21.18 49.38 1350m: 22:11.34 50.25
200m: 3:11.88 1:38.61 700m: 11:25.10 48.70 1050m: 17:10.76 49.58 1400m: 23:01.77 50.43
300m: 4:51.69 1:39.81 750m: 12:14.22 49.12 1100m: 18:00.65 49.89 1450m: 23:51.73 49.96
400m: 6:31.03 1:39.34 800m: 13:03.39 49.17 1150m: 18:50.49 49.84 1500m: 24:39.16 47.43
500m: 8:09.46 1:38.43 850m: 13:52.67 49,28 1200m: 19:40.79 50.30
550m: 8:58.60 49.14 900m: 14:42.02 49.35 1250m: 20:30.48 49.69

2. DE MORAIS SALLES Ana Maria 56  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  25:41.11 213
50m:  46.54  46.54  450m: 7:42.87  50.75  850m: 14:34.61  51.17 1250m: 21:28.89  52.12
100m: 1:38.01  51.47  500m: 8:34.78  51.91  900m: 15:26.46  51.85 1300m: 22:20.91  52.02
150m: 2:30.40  52.39  550m: 9:25.98  51.20  950m: 16:18.22  51.76 1350m: 23:11.61  50.70
200m: 3:23.32  52.92  600m: 10:17.98  52.00 1000m: 17:10.27  52.05 1400m: 24:02.65  51.04
250m: 4:15.41  52.09  650m: 11:09.03  51.05 1050m: 18:01.77  51.50 1450m: 24:53.51  50.86
300m: 5:08.30 52.89  700m: 12:00.90  51.87 1100m: 18:53.65 51.88 1500m: 25:41.11  47.60
350m: 5:59.67  51.37  750m: 12:52.11  51.21 1150m: 19:44.92  51.27
400m: 6:52.12 5245  800m: 13:43.44  51.33 1200m: 20:36.77  51.85

70 - 74 years

1. BOER-BUYS Conny 5 ZWVS 25:25.33 219
50m: 44.51 44.51 450m: 7:30.25 51.68 850m: 14:20.57 51.23 1250m: 21:13.44 51.14
100m: 1:32.95 48.44 500m: 8:21.61 51.36 900m: 15:14.01 53.44 1300m: 22:04.90 51.46
150m: 2:23.78 50.83 550m: 9:12.03 50.42 950m: 16:06.76 52.75 1350m: 22:56.19 51.29
200m: 3:14.36 50.58 600m: 10:02.67 50.64 1000m: 16:58.53 51.77 1400m: 23:47.13 50.94
250m: 4:05.34 50.98 650m: 10:54.78 52.11 1050m: 17:49.24 50.71 1450m: 24:36.97 49.84
300m: 4:56.16 50.82 700m: 11:46.05 51.27 1100m: 18:40.59 51.35 1500m: 25:25.33 48.36
350m:; 5:47.91 51.75 750m: 12:38.06 52.01 1150m: 19:32.04 51.45
400m: 6:38.57 50.66 800m: 13:29.34 51.28 1200m: 20:22.30 50.26

30-34 LUX

1. DZIADEK Anja 87  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  23:42.22 271
50m: 42.26 42.26 450m: 7:03.50 47.66 850m: 13:24.67 47.55 1250m: 19:46.74 47.26
100m: 1:28.34 46.08 500m: 7:51.64 48.14 900m: 14:12.57 47.90 1300m: 20:33.95 47.21
150m: 2:15.52 47.18 550m: 8:38.75 47.11 950m: 15:00.93 48.36  1350m: 21:21.73 47.78
200m: 3:03.29 47.77 600m: 9:26.21 47.46 1000m: 15:47.71 46.78 1400m: 22:08.89 47.16
250m: 3:51.87 48.58 650m: 10:13.52 47.31 1050m: 16:35.43 47.72  1450m: 22:55.96 47.07
300m: 4:40.11 48.24 700m: 11:01.78 48.26  1100m: 17:23.85 48.42  1500m: 23:42.22 46.26
350m: 5:27.86 47.75 750m: 11:49.81 48.03  1150m: 18:11.67 47.82
400m: 6:15.84 47.98 800m: 12:37.12 47.31 1200m: 18:59.48 47.81
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2021 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 09. - 10.10.2021 LUXEMBOURG
Event 1, Women, 1500m Freestyle
55 - 59 LUX
1. HEIRENDT Carine 65 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 24:23.16 248

50m: 4453 4453 450m: 7:14.73 49.07 850m: 13:49.25 49.56 1250m: 20:23.21 48.94
100m: 1:32.41 47.88 500m: 8:03.77 49.04 900m: 14:38.43 49.18 1300m: 21:11.63 48.42
150m: 2:21.45 49.04 550m: 8:53.24 49.47 950m: 15:27.98 49.55 1350m: 22:01.00 49.37
200m:; 3:10.19 48.74 600m: 9:42.42 49.18 1000m: 16:16.87 48.89  1400m: 22:49.03 48.03
250m: 3:59.35 49.16 650m: 10:32.09 49.67 1050m: 17:06.75 49.88 1450m: 23:37.41 48.38
300m: 4:47.82 48.47 700m: 11:21.37 49.28 1100m: 17:55.63 48.88 1500m: 24:23.16 45.75
350m: 5:36.62 48.80 750m: 12:10.97 49.60 1150m: 18:45.30 49.67

400m:; 6:25.66 49.04 800m: 12:59.69 48.72 1200m: 19:34.27 48.97

60 - 64 LUX

1. FEITLER Nicole 60 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 27:31.31 173
50m:  47.43  47.43  450m: 810.22 5553  850m: 15:35.63  55.87 1250m: 23:01.09  54.78
100m: 1:41.25 53.82  500m: 9:05.83 5561  900m: 16:31.83 56.20 1300m: 23:56.07  54.98
150m: 2:36.98 5573  550m: 10:01.16  55.33  950m: 17:27.42 5559 1350m: 24:51.92  55.85
200m: 3:32.05 55.07  600m: 10:56.96  55.80 1000m: 18:23.53  56.11 1400m: 25:46.32  54.40
250m: 4:28.18  56.13  650m: 11:52.65  55.69 1050m: 19:19.24 5571 1450m: 26:40.06  53.74
300m: 5:23.08 54.90  700m: 12:48.44 5579 1100m: 20:15.49  56.25 1500m: 27:31.31  51.25
350m: 6:19.25 56.17  750m: 13:44.03 5559 1150m: 21:11.91  56.42
400m: 7:14.69 5544  800m: 14:39.76  55.73 1200m: 22:06.31  54.40

65 - 69 LUX

1. DE MORAIS SALLES Ana Maria 56  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  25:41.11 213
50m: 46.54 46.54 450m: 7:42.87 50.75 850m: 14:34.61 51.17 1250m: 21:28.89 52.12
100m: 1:38.01 51.47 500m: 8:34.78 51.91 900m: 15:26.46 51.85 1300m: 22:20.91 52.02
150m: 2:30.40 52.39 550m: 9:25.98 51.20 950m: 16:18.22 51.76 1350m: 23:11.61 50.70
200m: 3:23.32 52.92 600m: 10:17.98 52.00 1000m: 17:10.27 52.05 1400m: 24:02.65 51.04
250m: 4:15.41 52.09 650m: 11:09.03 51.05 1050m: 18:01.77 51.50 1450m: 24:53.51 50.86
300m: 5:08.30 52.89 700m: 12:00.90 51.87 1100m: 18:53.65 51.88 1500m: 25:41.11 47.60
350m: 5:59.67 51.37 750m: 12:52.11 51.21 1150m: 19:44.92 51.27
400m: 6:52.12 52.45 800m: 13:43.44 51.33 1200m: 20:36.77 51.85

Event 2 Men, 1500m Freestyle 20 years and older
09.10.21 - 10:22 Results
Points: FINA 2021
Rank YB Time Pts
30 - 34 years
1. MONROS COMA Miquel 87  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  19:24.13 418

50m:  32.85 32.85  450m: 540.39  39.31  850m: 10:53.69  39.14 1250m: 16:08.04  39.74
100m: 1:09.07 36.22  500m: 6:19.15  38.76  900m: 11:32.62  38.93 1300m: 16:47.52  39.48
150m: 1:46.81 37.74  550m: 6:58.73  39.58  950m: 12:11.97  39.35 1350m: 17:27.16  39.64
200m: 2:25.05 38.24  600m: 7:37.73  39.00 1000m: 12:50.98  39.01 1400m: 18:06.15  38.99
250m: 3:03.66 38.61  650m: 8:17.21  39.48 1050m: 13:30.58  39.60 1450m: 18:46.04  39.89
300m: 3:42.55 38.89  700m: 8:56.11  38.90 1100m: 14:10.01  39.43 1500m: 19:24.13  38.09
350m: 4:22.22  39.67  750m: 9:3552  39.41 1150m: 14:49.08  39.07

400m: 5:01.08 38.86  800m: 10:14.55  39.03 1200m: 15:28.30  39.22

2. CREEMERS Patrick 0 Rz 20:06.12 376
50m: 32.64 32.64 450m: 5:50.17 40.46 850m: 11:13.31 39.72 1250m: 16:40.62 40.81
100m: 1:10.31 37.67 500m: 6:31.18 41.01 900m: 11:54.13 40.82 1300m: 17:21.35 40.73
150m: 1:48.95 38.64 550m: 7:11.24 40.06 950m: 12:34.50 40.37 1350m: 18:02.26 40.91
200m:; 2:28.48 39.53 600m: 7:52.33 41.09 1000m: 13:15.26 40.76  1400m: 18:43.51 41.25
250m: 3:08.30 39.82 650m: 8:32.62 40.29 1050m: 13:56.08 40.82 1450m: 19:24.23 40.72
300m: 3:48.85 40.55 700m: 9:13.22 40.60 1100m: 14:37.09 41.01 1500m: 20:06.12 41.89
350m: 4:29.06 40.21 750m: 9:53.43 40.21  1150m: 15:18.09 41.00
400m: 5:09.71 40.65 800m: 10:33.59 40.16 1200m: 15:59.81 41.72
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2021 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 09. - 10.10.2021 L UXEMBOURG
Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 30 - 34 years
Rank YB Time Pts
3. KASTROPIL Yorick 90  Club Nautique du Val de Fensch 20:27.07 357

50m: 34.83 34.83 450m: 5:54.40 40.57 850m: 11:23.53 41.65 1250m: 16:59.56 42.16
100m: 1:13.44 38.61 500m: 6:35.30 40.90 900m: 12:04.97 41.44 1300m: 17:41.45 41.89
150m: 1:52.92 39.48 550m: 7:16.17 40.87 950m: 12:46.94 41.97 1350m: 18:23.47 42.02
200m: 2:32.90 39.98 600m: 7:57.25 41.08 1000m: 13:28.66 41.72 1400m: 19:05.07 41.60
250m: 3:12.63 39.73 650m: 8:38.55 41.30 1050m: 14:10.99 42.33  1450m: 19:46.47 41.40
300m: 3:53.17 40.54 700m: 9:19.64 41.09 1100m: 14:53.09 42,10 1500m: 20:27.07 40.60
350m:; 4:33.43 40.26 750m: 10:00.63 40.99 1150m: 15:35.34 42.25

400m: 5:13.83 40.40 800m: 10:41.88 41.25 1200m: 16:17.40 42.06

4. VAN ELBURG Sander 88 De Bieshoschzwemmers 21:11.21 321
50m: 34.68 34.68 450m: 5:55.20 40.77 850m: 11:43.26 45.14  1250m: 17:35.32 44.55
100m: 1:12.31 37.63 500m: 6:36.05 40.85 900m:; 12:28.37 45.11 1300m: 18:19.21 43.89
150m: 1:52.14  39.83 550m: 7:18.09  42.04  950m: 13:13.15  44.78 1350m: 19:03.28  44.07
200m: 2:32.37 40.23 600m: 8:01.53 43.44 1000m: 13:57.62 44.47  1400m: 19:42.51 39.23
250m: 3:12.71 40.34 650m: 8:45.56 44.03 1050m: 14:42.38 44.76  1450m: 20:26.84 44.33
300m: 3:53.29 40.58 700m: 9:29.91 44.35 1100m: 15:26.92 44,54  1500m: 21:11.21 44.37
350m: 4:34.04 40.75 750m: 10:14.06 44.15 1150m: 16:09.07 42.15
400m: 5:14.43 40.39 800m: 10:58.12 44.06 1200m: 16:50.77 41.70

5. TERVER Jean 90 Club Nautique du Val de Fensch 21:24.34 311
50m: 38.44 38.44 450m: 6:24.19 42.85 850m: 12:07.37 43.19 1250m: 17:52.74 43.28
100m: 1:20.47 42.03 500m: 7:07.36 43.17 900m: 12:50.58 43.21 1300m: 18:35.34 42.60
150m: 2:04.15 43.68 550m: 7:49.76 42.40 950m: 13:33.89 43.31 1350m: 19:18.14 42.80
200m: 2:47.83 43.68 600m: 8:32.48 42.72 1000m: 14:17.29 43.40 1400m: 20:00.44 42.30
250m: 3:31.39 43.56 650m: 9:15.51 43.03  1050m: 15:00.59 43.30 1450m: 20:42.89 42.45
300m: 4:14.91 43.52 700m: 9:58.13 42.62 1100m: 15:43.23 42.64 1500m: 21:24.34 41.45
350m: 4:57.88 42.97 750m: 10:41.15 43.02 1150m: 16:26.55 43.32
400m: 5:41.34 43.46 800m: 11:24.18 43.03 1200m: 17:09.46 42.91

45 - 49 years

1. VAAST Arnaud 76  Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 21:54.99 290
50m:; 40.20 40.20 450m: 6:28.56 43.82 850m: 12:20.71 44.32 1250m: 18:16.01 44.20
100m: 1:22.74 42.54 500m: 7:12.79 44.23 900m: 13:04.63 43.92 1300m: 19:00.64 44.63
150m: 2:05.67 42.93 550m: 7:56.56 43.77 950m: 13:49.17 4454  1350m: 19:45.14 44.50
200m: 2:49.54 43.87 600m: 8:40.26 43.70 1000m: 14:34.06 44.89 1400m: 20:29.40 44.26
250m: 3:33.31 43.77 650m: 9:24.77 4451 1050m: 15:19.08 45.02 1450m: 21:14.19 44.79
300m: 4:17.90 44.59 700m: 10:08.46 43.69 1100m: 16:03.65 4457  1500m: 21:54.99 40.80
350m: 5:01.29 43.39 750m: 10:52.78 44.32 1150m: 16:48.18 44.53
400m: 5:44.74 43.45 800m: 11:36.39 43.61 1200m: 17:31.81 43.63

50 - 54 years

1. NAGL Norbert 68 SC Hakoah Wien 20:41.47 345
50m: 38.33 38.33 450m: 6:06.91 41.81 850m: 11:38.79 41.34 1250m: 17:12.92 41.79
100m: 1:18.88 40.55 500m: 6:48.39 41.48 900m: 12:20.36 41.57 1300m: 17:54.90 41.98
150m: 1:59.63 40.75 550m: 7:29.82 41.43 950m: 13:02.13 41.77  1350m: 18:36.54 41.64
200m: 2:40.52 40.89 600m: 8:11.23 41.41 1000m: 13:43.93 41.80 1400m: 19:18.49 41.95
250m:; 3:21.42 40.90 650m: 8:52.74 41.51 1050m: 14:25.83 41.90 1450m: 20:00.38 41.89
300m: 4:02.48 41.06 700m: 9:34.36 41.62 1100m: 15:07.20 41.37 1500m: 20:41.47 41.09
350m: 4:43.76 41.28 750m: 10:15.79 41.43 1150m: 15:49.15 41.95
400m; 5:25.10 41.34 800m: 10:57.45 41.66 1200m: 16:31.13 41.98

2. CONTENT Stephane 71  Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 22:14.01 278
50m: 41.95 41.95 450m: 6:45.56 45.08 850m: 12:42.40 43.71 1250m: 18:36.97 44.32
100m: 1:27.28 45.33 500m: 7:30.55 44,99 900m: 13:27.32 44,92 1300m: 19:21.09 44,12
150m: 2:12.99 45.71 550m: 8:15.28 44.73 950m: 14:10.95 43.63 1350m: 20:04.49 43.40
200m: 2:59.36 46.37 600m: 9:00.53 45.25 1000m: 14:55.61 44.66 1400m: 20:48.51 44.02
250m: 3:44.94 45.58 650m: 9:44.59 44.06 1050m: 15:39.18 43.57 1450m: 21:31.89 43.38
300m: 4:30.34 45.40 700m: 10:30.13 4554 1100m: 16:24.19 45.01 1500m: 22:14.01 42.12
350m: 5:15.83 45.49 750m: 11:14.44 44.31 1150m: 17:08.14 43.95
400m: 6:00.48 44.65 800m: 11:58.69 44.25 1200m: 17:52.65 44.51
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2021 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 09. - 10.10.2021 LUXEMBOURG
Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 50 - 54 years
Rank YB Time Pts
3. DUMAS Eric 69  SG Patrick-De Roersoppers 24:56.17 197

50m: 40.29 40.29 450m: 7:09.83 50.74 850m: 13:58.21 52.50 1250m: 20:48.45 50.74
100m: 1:25.45 45.16 500m: 7:59.68 49.85 900m: 14:49.66 51.45 1300m: 21:38.00 49.55
150m: 2:13.58 48.13 550m: 8:50.37 50.69 950m: 15:40.68 51.02 1350m: 22:29.08 51.08
200m: 3:01.32 47.74 600m: 9:40.65 50.28 1000m: 16:31.08 50.40 1400m: 23:18.62 49.54
250m: 3:50.83 49.51 650m: 10:32.08 51.43 1050m: 17:24.42 53.34 1450m: 24.08.16 49.54
300m: 4:39.55 48.72 700m: 11:23.05 50.97 1100m: 18:14.38 49.96 1500m: 24:56.17 48.01
350m:; 5:29.49 49.94 750m: 12:14.75 51.70 1150m: 19:06.96 52.58

400m: 6:19.09 49.60 800m: 13:05.71 50.96 1200m: 19:57.71 50.75

4. RISSE David 71  Club Nautique du Val de Fensch 32:20.15 90
50m: 50.82 50.82 450m: 9:19.91 1:.04.14 850m: 18:02.53 1:04.71 1250m: 26:49.00 1:06.03
100m: 1:50.27 59.45 500m: 10:25.25 1:05.34 900m: 19:08.24 1:05.71 1300m: 27:56.83 1:.07.83
150m: 2:52.56 1:02.29 550m: 11:30.06 1:04.81 950m: 20:13.55 1:05.31 1350m: 29:02.22 1:05.39
200m: 3:56.95 1:04.39 600m: 12:36.27 1:06.21 1000m: 21:19.55 1:06.00 1400m: 30:09.43 1.07.21
250m: 5:01.14 1:04.19 650m: 13:41.58 1:05.31 1050m: 22:24.68 1:05.13 1450m: 31:15.48 1:06.05
300m: 6:06.13 1:04.99 700m: 14:47.69 1:06.11 1100m: 23:30.67 1:05.99 1500m: 32:20.15 1:04.67
350m: 7:10.85 1:04.72 750m: 15:52.27 1:04.58 1150m: 24:35.87 1:05.20
400m: 8:15.77 1:04.92 800m: 16:57.82 1:05.55 1200m: 25:42.97 1:07.10

55 - 59 years

1. DELFOSSE Olivier 63  Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 19:44.22 397
50m: 35.68 35.68 450m: 5:54.81 40.30 850m: 11:12.57 39.52 1250m: 16:29.12 40.17
100m: 1:14.24 38.56 500m: 6:34.46 39.65 900m: 11:51.98 39.41 1300m: 17:08.70 39.58
150m: 1:54.31 40.07 550m: 7:14.11 39.65 950m: 12:31.65 39.67 1350m: 17:48.52 39.82
200m: 2:34.29 39.98 600m: 7:53.94 39.83 1000m: 13:11.34 39.69 1400m: 18:27.91 39.39
250m: 3:14.41 40.12 650m: 8:33.65 39.71 1050m: 13:50.61 39.27  1450m: 19:07.09 39.18
300m: 3:54.23 39.82 700m: 9:13.49 39.84 1100m: 14:30.13 39.52 1500m: 19:44.22 37.13
350m: 4:34.35 40.12 750m: 9:53.24 39.75 1150m: 15:09.58 39.45
400m: 5:14.51 40.16 800m: 10:33.05 39.81 1200m: 15:48.95 39.37

2. SCHRAUWEN Arno 65  SG Patrick-De Roersoppers 22:31.03 267
50m: 37.48 37.48 450m: 6:40.96 45.56 850m: 12:42.28 44.86 1250m: 18:44.48 44.63
100m: 1:21.30 43.82 500m: 7:26.89 45.93 900m: 13:28.33 46.05 1300m: 19:30.59 46.11
150m: 2:06.28 44.98 550m: 8:11.87 44.98 950m: 14:13.36 45.03 1350m: 20:15.74 45.15
200m: 2:52.05 45.77 600m: 8:56.99 45.12 1000m: 14:59.50 46.14  1400m: 21:01.49 45.75
250m:; 3:37.49 45.44 650m: 9:41.86 44.87 1050m: 15:43.97 44.47  1450m: 21:46.65 45.16
300m:; 4:23.82 46.33 700m: 10:27.05 45.19 1100m: 16:29.32 45.35 1500m: 22:31.03 44.38
350m: 5:09.56 45.74 750m: 11:12.12 45.07 1150m: 17:14.05 44.73
400m: 5:55.40 45.84 800m: 11:57.42 4530 1200m: 17:59.85 45.80

3. TIEMSTRA Richard 63  De Bieshoschzwemmers 24:05.88 218
50m: 42.54 42.54 450m: 7:06.62 48.15 850m: 13:33.74 47.73 1250m: 20:01.40 48.55
100m: 1:29.72 47.18 500m: 7:55.46 48.84 900m: 14:22.64 48.90 1300m: 20:50.60 49.20
150m: 2:16.75 47.03 550m: 8:43.63 48.17 950m: 15:10.58 47.94 1350m: 21:39.04 48.44
200m: 3:05.32 48.57 600m: 9:32.53 48.90 1000m: 15:59.07 48.49 1400m: 22:27.70 48.66
250m:; 3:53.69 48.37 650m: 10:20.18 47.65 1050m: 16:46.64 47.57 1450m: 23:16.15 48.45
300m: 4:42.24 48.55 700m: 11:09.00 48.82 1100m: 17:35.68 49.04 1500m: 24:05.88 49.73
350m: 5:29.73 47.49 750m: 11:56.88 47.88 1150m: 18:24.15 48.47
400m: 6:18.47 48.74 800m: 12:46.01 49.13 1200m: 19:12.85 48.70

4, TOUATI Sami 64  Etoile Saint-Leu Natation 24:4754 200
50m: 41.56 41.56 450m: 7:11.42 50.35 850m: 13:54.67 50.79 1250m: 20:37.69 50.78
100m: 1:27.22 45.66 500m: 8:01.38 49.96 900m: 14:44.39 49.72 1300m: 21:27.38 49.69
150m: 2:15.33 48.11 550m: 8:51.75 50.37 950m: 15:35.28 50.89 1350m: 22:18.29 50.91
200m: 3:03.74 48.41 600m: 9:42.17 50.42 1000m: 16:25.89 50.61 1400m: 23:08.36 50.07
250m:; 3:52.47 48.73 650m: 10:33.38 51.21 1050m: 17:16.53 50.64 1450m: 23:59.46 51.10
300m: 4:41.84 49.37 700m: 11:23.18 49.80 1100m: 18:06.62 50.09 1500m: 24:47.54 48.08
350m: 5:31.80 49.96 750m: 12:14.18 51.00 1150m: 18:57.84 51.22
400m:; 6:21.07 49.27 800m: 13:03.88 49.70 1200m: 19:46.91 49.07
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2021 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 09. - 10.10.2021 L UXEMBOURG
Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle
60 - 64 years
1. MOMTAZ Osama 60 Egypt Master Team 22:00.16 287

50m: 38.86 38.86 450m:; 6:23.23 44.84 850m: 12:21.66 45.40 1250m: 18:20.43 45.59
100m: 1:18.59 39.73 500m: 7:07.78 44,55 900m: 13:06.86 4520 1300m: 19:04.17 43.74
150m: 1:59.60 41.01 550m: 7:52.90 45.12 950m: 13:51.48 44.62 1350m: 19:48.95 44.78
200m:; 2:42.10 42.50 600m: 8:37.11 44.21 1000m: 14:35.86 44.38 1400m: 20:32.86 43.91
250m: 3:25.15 43.05 650m: 9:22.56 45.45 1050m: 15:20.26 44.40 1450m: 21:17.21 44.35
300m: 4:09.26 44.11 700m: 10:07.08 4452 1100m: 16:05.22 4496 1500m: 22:00.16 42.95
350m: 4:53.98 44,72 750m: 10:52.07 44,99  1150m: 16:50.39 45.17

400m:; 5:38.39 44.41 800m: 11:36.26 44.19 1200m: 17:34.84 44.45

2. LUCAS Paul 58  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  22:42.27 261
50m: 38.97 38.97 450m: 6:41.21 46.04 850m: 12:51.19 4582 1250m: 18:57.59 45.56
100m: 1:22.18  43.21  500m: 7:27.96  46.75  900m: 13:37.57  46.38 1300m: 19:43.73  46.14
150m: 2:06.35  44.17  550m: 8:13.92  45.96  950m: 14:23.15  45.58 1350m: 20:29.54  45.81
200m: 2:52.01 45.66  600m: 9:00.35  46.43 1000m: 15:09.02  45.87 1400m: 21:15.60  46.06
250m: 3:37.53 4552  650m: 9:46.09 4574 1050m: 15:54.63  45.61 1450m: 22:00.20  44.60
300m: 4:23.64  46.11  700m: 10:32.72  46.63 1100m: 16:40.24  45.61 1500m: 22:42.27  42.07
350m: 5:09.25 4561  750m: 11:18.66  45.94 1150m: 17:25.79  45.55
400m: 5:55.17 4592  800m: 12:05.37  46.71 1200m: 18:12.03  46.24

3. ROSSA Wolfgang 58 TPSK1925e.V. 23:43.78 228
50m: 41.85 41.85 450m: 6:59.98 47.74 850m: 13:23.38 48.66 1250m: 19:48.03 47.99
100m: 1:27.90 46.05 500m: 7:47.15 47.17 900m: 14:10.96 47.58 1300m: 20:36.32 48.29
150m: 2:14.37 46.47 550m: 8:34.63 47.48 950m: 14:59.09 48.13 1350m: 21:23.97 47.65
200m: 3:01.88 47.51 600m: 9:22.04 47.41 1000m: 15:46.76 47.67  1400m: 22:11.00 47.03
250m: 3:49.41 47.53 650m: 10:10.69 48.65 1050m: 16:35.37 48.61 1450m: 22:58.49 47.49
300m: 4:36.98 47.57 700m: 10:57.84 47.15 1100m: 17:22.89 47.52 1500m: 23:43.78 45.29
350m: 5:24.90 47.92 750m: 11:46.39 48.55 1150m: 18:11.44 48.55
400m: 6:12.24 47.34 800m: 12:34.72 48.33 1200m: 19:00.04 48.60

4. TIMMERMANS Filip 60  Nijlense Zwemclub 27:23.18 148
50m:  44.18  44.18  450m: 7:44.54 5278  850m: 15:08.51  54.46 1250m: 22:42.89  56.05
100m: 1:32.91 4873  500m: 8:39.82 5528  900m: 16:04.78  56.27 1300m: 23:41.68  58.79
150m: 2:24.09 51.18  550m: 9:35.20 5538  950m: 17:01.92  57.14 1350m: 24:40.00  58.32
200m: 3:17.39  53.30  600m: 10:31.64  56.44 1000m: 17:58.53  56.61 1400m: 25:36.56  56.56
250m: 4:09.95 5256  650m: 11:25.38  53.74 1050m: 18:55.07  56.54 1450m: 26:30.42  53.86
300m: 5:03.64 53.69  700m: 12:21.77  56.39 1100m: 19:52.61  57.54 1500m: 27:23.18  52.76
350m: 5:56.81  53.17  750m: 13:17.62  55.85 1150m: 20:48.77  56.16
400m: 6:51.76  54.95  800m: 14:14.05  56.43 1200m: 21:46.84  58.07

5. FRIZ Antonio 60 Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 27:23.46 148
50m:  46.32  46.32  450m: 8:03.86 5540 850m: 15:26.93 56.19 1250m: 22:54.64  56.32
100m: 1:38.06  51.74  500m: 8:59.07  55.21  900m: 16:23.63  56.70 1300m: 23:50.72  56.08
150m: 2:31.08 53.02  550m: 9:53.59 5452  950m: 17:19.82  56.19 1350m: 24:46.62  55.90
200m: 3:25.96 54.88  600m: 10:49.96  56.37 1000m: 18:16.05 56.23 1400m: 25:41.98  55.36
250m: 4:20.21  54.25  650m: 11:46.12  56.16 1050m: 19:11.29  55.24 1450m: 26:35.33  53.35
300m: 5:15.61 55.40  700m: 12:40.71  54.59 1100m: 20:06.92  55.63 1500m: 27:23.46  48.13
350m: 6:11.70 56.09 750m: 13:35.29 54.58 1150m: 21:02.22 55.30
400m: 7:08.46 56.76  800m: 14:30.74 5545 1200m: 21:58.32  56.10

6. COELEMBIER Luc 61 Etoile Saint-Leu Natation 27:56.29 140
50m: 49.83 49.83 450m: 8:18.75 57.40 850m: 15:52.41 57.88 1250m: 23:23.72 57.63
100m: 1:44.48 54.65 500m: 9:14.81 56.06 900m: 16:48.47 56.06 1300m: 24:18.55 54.83
150m: 2:40.90 56.42 550m: 10:12.58 57.77 950m: 17:46.04 57.57 1350m: 25:14.27 55.72
200m: 3:36.49 55.59 600m: 11:08.26 55.68 1000m: 18:41.94 55.90 1400m: 26:09.47 55.20
250m: 4:33.32 56.83 650m: 12:05.75 57.49 1050m: 19:39.26 57.32 1450m: 27:05.11 55.64
300m: 5:28.99 55.67 700m: 13:01.98 56.23 1100m: 20:34.58 55.32 1500m: 27:56.29 51.18
350m: 6:25.79 56.80 750m: 13:58.85 56.87 1150m: 21:31.43 56.85
400m: 7:21.35 55.56 800m: 14:54.53 55.68 1200m: 22:26.09 54.66

7. PANTEKOEK Andre 58 PSV 28:5045 127
50m: 45.81 45.81 450m: 8:29.92 59.45 850m: 16:20.60 56.57 1250m: 24:12.02 59.28
100m: 1:39.82 54.01 500m: 9:29.27 59.35 900m: 17:20.06 59.46 1300m: 25:09.59 57.57
150m: 2:36.62 56.80 550m: 10:27.77 58.50 950m: 18:17.34 57.28 1350m: 26:06.73 57.14
200m: 3:34.19 57.57 600m: 11:26.56 58.79 1000m: 19:17.25 59.91 1400m: 27:04.74 58.01
250m: 4:33.15 58.96 650m: 12:27.01 1:00.45 1050m: 20:15.02 57.77 1450m: 28:00.31 55.57
300m: 5:31.90 58.75 700m: 13:27.46 1:00.45 1100m: 21:14.27 59.25 1500m: 28:50.45 50.14
350m: 6:31.17 59.27 750m: 14:25.76 58.30 1150m: 22:13.44 59.17
400m: 7:30.47 59.30 800m: 15:24.03 58.27 1200m: 23:12.74 59.30
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2021 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 09. - 10.10.2021 LUXEMBOURG
Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle
65 - 69 years
1. SLOMP Henk 55  Z&PC de Inktvis 22:55.55 253

50m: 39.12 39.12 450m:; 6:42.08 46.88 850m: 12:53.12 46.68 1250m: 19:07.58 4591
100m: 1:22.94 43.82 500m: 7:27.81 45,73 900m: 13:38.96 4584 1300m: 19:54.86 47.28
150m: 2:07.93 44.99 550m: 8:14.66 46.85 950m: 14:26.37 47.41 1350m: 20:41.39 46.53
200m:; 2:53.23 45.30 600m: 9:01.20 46.54 1000m: 15:12.35 4598 1400m: 21:28.49 47.10
250m: 3:38.76 45.53 650m: 9:47.48 46.28 1050m: 15:59.64 47.29  1450m: 22:13.30 44.81
300m: 4:24.29 45.53 700m: 10:33.47 4599 1100m: 16:46.10 46.46  1500m: 22:55.55 42.25
350m: 5:09.68 45.39 750m: 11:20.05 46.58 1150m: 17:33.96 47.86

400m:; 5:55.20 45.52 800m: 12:06.44 46.39 1200m: 18:21.67 47.71

2. QUIRIN Patrick 55  Amicale Creil Natation 25:44.36 179
50m: 46.59 46.59 450m: 7:45.37 52.39 850m: 14:37.45 52,51 1250m: 21:31.29 53.03
100m: 1:37.38 50.79 500m: 8:36.52 51.15 900m: 15:28.33 50.88 1300m: 22:22.09 50.80
150m: 2:30.54 53.16 550m: 9:29.02 52.50 950m: 16:20.59 52.26  1350m: 23:14.35 52.26
200m:; 3:23.04 52.50 600m: 10:20.09 51.07 1000m: 17:11.28 50.69 1400m: 24:05.38 51.03
250m: 4:16.07 53.03 650m: 11:11.42 51.33 1050m: 18:03.68 52.40 1450m: 24:57.54 52.16
300m: 5:07.91 51.84 700m: 12:01.98 50.56 1100m: 18:55.04 51.36 1500m: 25:44.36 46.82
350m: 6:01.53 53.62 750m: 12:54.08 52.10 1150m: 19:46.94 51.90
400m: 6:52.98 51.45 800m: 13:44.94 50.86 1200m: 20:38.26 51.32

3. PELET Eric 53  SC Thionville 27:30.60 146
50m: 48.98 48.98 450m: 8:07.53 54.80 850m: 15:29.40 53.78 1250m: 22:55.08 54.38
100m: 1:42.47 53.49 500m: 9:03.21 55.68 900m: 16:26.96 57.56 1300m: 23:51.35 56.27
150m: 2:37.42 54.95 550m: 9:56.92 53.71 950m: 17:20.46 53.50 1350m: 24:45.61 54.26
200m: 3:32.86 55.44 600m: 10:52.96 56.04 1000m: 18:18.87 58.41 1400m: 25:42.12 56.51
250m:; 4:27.89 55.03 650m: 11:48.31 55.35 1050m: 19:14.02 55.15 1450m: 26:36.76 54.64
300m: 5:23.03 55.14 700m: 12:43.62 55.31 1100m: 20:09.82 55.80 1500m: 27:30.60 53.84
350m: 6:17.80 54.77 750m: 13:38.70 55.08 1150m: 21:04.72 54.90
400m: 7:12.73 54.93 800m: 14:35.62 56.92 1200m: 22:00.70 55.98

75 - 79 years

1. MITLEWSKI Guenter 46 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 27:16.14 150
50m: 47.75 47.75 450m: 7:59.86 54.30 850m:; 15:21.82 54.98 1250m: 22:42.41 55.49
100m: 1:39.85 52.10 500m: 8:54.82 54.96 900m: 16:17.14 55.32 1300m: 23:37.52 55.11
150m: 2:33.18 53.33 550m: 9:49.57 54.75 950m: 17:11.77 54.63 1350m: 24:32.11 54.59
200m: 3:27.64 54.46 600m: 10:44.67 55.10 1000m: 18:06.97 55.20 1400m: 25:27.45 55.34
250m: 4:21.98 54.34 650m: 11:39.89 55.22  1050m: 19:01.40 54.43  1450m: 26:22.55 55.10
300m: 5:16.54 54.56 700m: 12:36.18 56.29 1100m: 19:56.50 55.10 1500m: 27:16.14 53.59
350m: 6:10.79 54.25 750m:; 13:31.32 55.14 1150m: 20:51.11 54.61
400m: 7:05.56 54.77 800m: 14:26.84 55.52 1200m: 21:46.92 55.81

2. HANOU Rob 43 PSSV 28:58.17 125
50m: 50.63 50.63 450m: 8:41.04 57.86 850m: 16:26.50 58.38 1250m: 24:15.39 58.54
100m: 1:48.25 57.62 500m: 9:39.67 58.63 900m: 17:24.80 58.30 1300m: 25:12.95 57.56
150m: 2:48.07 59.82 550m: 10:37.48 57.81 950m: 18:23.26 58.46 1350m: 26:11.15 58.20
200m: 3:47.86 59.79 600m: 11:35.83 58.35 1000m: 19:21.24 57.98 1400m: 27:09.03 57.88
250m:  4:46.75 58.89 650m: 12:34.02 58.19 1050m: 20:20.48 59.24  1450m: 28:06.97 57.94
300m: 5:46.11 59.36 700m: 13:32.73 58.71 1100m: 21:19.01 58.53 1500m: 28:58.17 51.20
350m:; 6:44.96 58.85 750m: 14:30.06 57.33 1150m: 22:18.30 59.29
400m: 7:43.18 58.22 800m: 15:28.12 58.06 1200m: 23:16.85 58.55

80 - 84 years

1. GEERS Nic 38 PSSV 33:14.13 83
50m: 55.98 55.98 450m: 9:41.90 1:05.60 850m: 18:40.39 1:08.71 1250m: 27:51.71 1:10.27
100m: 1:57.39 1:01.41 500m: 10:47.28 1:05.38 900m: 19:48.01 1:07.62 1300m: 28:59.96 1:08.25
150m: 3:02.93 1:05.54 550m: 11:53.72 1:06.44 950m: 20:57.42 1:09.41 1350m: 30:09.01 1:09.05
200m: 4:08.39 1:05.46 600m: 13:01.81 1:08.09 1000m: 22:07.00 1:09.58 1400m: 31:14.13 1:05.12
250m: 5:15.53 1:07.14 650m: 14:08.49 1:06.68 1050m: 23:14.81 1:07.81 1450m: 32:19.02 1:04.89
300m: 6:22.74 1:07.21 700m: 15:16.38 1:07.89 1100m: 24:23.19 1:08.38 1500m: 33:14.13 55.11
350m:; 7:29.52 1:06.78 750m: 16:23.74 1:07.36 1150m: 25:32.25 1:09.06
400m: 8:36.30 1:06.78 800m: 17:31.68 1:07.94 1200m: 26:41.44 1:09.19
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2021
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 09. - 10.10.2021

L

L

SWIMMING
LUXEMBOURG

2 - Saturday morning

09.10.21 - 11:45

Event 3
09.10.21 - 11:45

Women, 200m Backstroke

20 years and older
Results

Points: FINA 2021

Rank
25 - 29 years
1. BANA Angelika
50m:  36.95 36.95
2. JANSEN Larissa
50m: 4223 42.23
30 - 34 years
1. VAN HETEREN Nanda
50m: 4417  44.17
2. HELLENBRAND Rachelle
50m: 54.86  54.86
35 -39 years
1. KIESEL Linda
50m:  37.39  37.39
45 - 49 years
1. JOLING Liselotte
50m: 40.81 40.81

